
                        BRACKNELL ICE SKATING CLUB RESULTS 

 

                        OF COMPETITION HELD ON THE 14.6.2011 
 

CLASS 1   PRE-NOVICE COMPULSORY DANCE – EUROPEAN WALZ 

 

1. Bethany Armitage. 

2. Yu Matsumura 

3. James Batchelor 

4. Alycia King 

5. Chloe Arthur 

6. Jemima Whelan 

 

CLASS 2   NOVICE COMPULSORY DANCE – AMERICAN WALZ 

 

1. Callie Brown 

 

CLASS 3   JUNIOR COMPULSORY DANCE – VIENNESE WALZ 

 

1. Sarah Wakefield 

2. Jacob Payne 

3. Kaya Dewulf 

4. Georgina Alabaster 

       

CLASS 4    INTERMEDIATE COMPULSORY DANCE – STARLIGHT WALZ 

 

1. Emily Kellas 

 

CLASS 5    SENIOR COMPULSORY DANCE – RHUMBA 

 

1. Chantelle A’Court 

 

CLASS 11  NOVICE COUPLES COMPULSORY DANCE – KILLIAN 

 

1. William Norcliffe-Brown and Franchesca Stevens 

 

CLASS 12   JUNIOR SHORT DANCE – VIENNESE WALZ 

 

1. Jordan Brown and Charlotte Hester 

 

CLASS 1A   PRE-NOVICE COMPULSORY DANCE – 14 STEP 

 

1. Bethany Armitage 

2. James Batchelor 

3. Jemima Whelan 

4. Yu Matsumura 

5. Alycia King 

6. Chloe Arthur 

 

 



CLASS 2A  NOVICE COMPULSORY DANCE – TANGO 

 

        1.         Callie Brown 

 

CLASS 3A   JUNIOR COMPULSORY DANCE – PASO DOBLE 

 

1. Sarah Wakefield 

2. Jacob Payne 

3. Georgina Alabaster 

4. Kaya Dewulf 

5. Charlotte Payne 

 

CLASS 5A    SENIOR COMPULSORY DANCE – QUICKSTEP 

 

1. Chantelle A’Court 

 

CLASS 11A   NOVICE COUPLES COMPULSORY DANCE  - STARLIGHT 

WALZ 

 

1. William Norcliffe-Brown and Franchesca Stevens 

 

CLASS 6       PRE-NOVICE FREE DANCE 

 

1. Bethany Armitage 

2. Jemima Whelan 

3. Yu Matsumura 

4. Alycia King 

5. James Batchelor 

6. Chloe Arthur 

 

CLASS 7         NOVICE FREE DANCE 

 

1. Callie Brown 

 

CLASS 8         JUNIOR FREE DANCE 

 

1. Jacob Payne 

2. Sarah Wakefield 

3. Charlotte Payne 

4. Kaya Dewulf 

5. Georgina Alabaster 

 

 

CLASS 10       SENIOR FREE DANCE 

 

1. Chantelle A’Court 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASS 13        NOVICE COUPLES FREE DANCE 

 

1. William Norcliffe-Brown and Franchesca Stevens 

 

 

CLASS 14          JUNIOR COUPLES FREE DANCE 

 

1. Jordan Brown and Charlotte Hester 

2. Jack Finerty and Olivia Clarke 

 

         

 


